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Appendix I — List of Properties Held by the Group

Location

Leasehold land and buildings

Wing On Street, Peng Chau,
New Territories
370/700 parts or shares
of and in P.C.L. 415

Various agricultural/building lots

in Survey District

No. 4 in Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon

Flat A on 8th Floor of
Block B10 and Car Park No. 157
on Basement Floor,
Village Gardens (Phase A),
No. 63 Fa Po Street
Yau Yat Chuen, Kowloon

Hotel property

East Bay, Cheung Chau, New Territories

8443/9000 parts or
shares of and in C.C.L. 1147

Approximate
gross

floor area/
site areas®

(square feet)

5,230%

328,811*

1,793

27,000%*

Group’s

interest

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

97.8%

Purpose

Cinema

Commercial
and

residential

Residential

Hotel

Term

of lease

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Far East Hotels & Entertainment Limited



Appendix I — List of Properties Held by the Group

Location

Investment properties

Flat H on 25th Floor of Block 2,
Blossom Garden,
No. 11 Leung Tak Street,

Tuen Mun, New Territories

Flat E on 19th Floor of Block 2,
Blossom Garden,
No. 11 Leung Tak Street,
Tuen Mun, New Territories

Flat E on 26th Floor of Block 2,
Blossom Garden,
No. 11 Leung Tak Street,
Tuen Mun, New Territories

Flat E on 17th Floor of Block 2,
Blossom Garden,
No. 11 Leung Tak Street,

Tuen Mun, New Territories

3rd Floor to 6th Floor,
Lisa House,
No. 33-37 Nelson Street &
Nos.12, 13, 13A-B, 14 & 14A,
Yim Po Fong Street,
Kowloon

Approximate
gross

floor area/
site areas®

(square feet)

590

590

590

590

29,400

Group’s

interest

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

Purpose

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Carpark

Term

of lease

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Long
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